

RSA No. 570/2007

18.07.2016 : Present: Mr. Amit Dhumal, Advocate, vice counsel for the appellant.

Mr. B.C.Verma, Advocate, for respondents No. 1, 2(a) to 2(c) and 3 to 9.

CMP(M) No. 1129/2015

Heard. The name of appellant No. 1 Smt. Judhia Devi is ordered to be deleted from the cause title, subject to all exceptions. The application is disposed of.

July 18, 2016.
(karan)

(Rajiv Sharma),
Judge