

RSA No. 570 of 2007

18.10.2019 Present: Mr. Prashant Sharma, Advocate vice counsel for the appellant.

Mr. G.D. Verma, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Dinesh Bhatia, Advocate, for respondents No.1, 2(a) to 2(c) and 3 to 9.

List on 31.12.2019, as prayed for by learned counsel representing the parties.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

18th October, 2019
(shankar)