

31.12.2019

Present: Mr. R.K. Bawa, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Ajay Kumar Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Romesh Verma, Advocate, for respondents No. 1, 2, (a) to 2 (c) and 3 to 9.

On the joint request of learned counsel for the parties,
list after winter vacation.

31st December, 2019
manjit

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge