

RSA No.570 of 2007

16.08.2021

Present: Mr. Ajay Kumar, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Romesh Verma, Advocate, for respondents
No.1, 2(a) to 2(c) and 3 to 9.

List after four weeks, as prayed for.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

16th August, 2021
(reena)