

Judhia Devi & Others vs. Sahi Ram & Ors.

RSA No. 570 of 2007

12.09.2024 Present: Mr. Ajay Kumar Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Sumit Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No.1, 2 (a) to 2(c) and 3 to 9.

As per report amended memo is not in order.

Let the correct amended memo be filed within two weeks and list the matter thereafter before the appropriate Bench.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

12th September, 2024
(Nikita)